
WPV Agency Coordinators
Role:  YQC>CEN_OFF_CDL_CORD_COPA

AGENCY WORK_ADDRESS

10 Aging

Judith Gurganious
Harrisburg 17101
555 Walnut St.-5th FloorE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jgurganiou@pa.gov

717.783.5166

717.783.6842

PA

68 Agriculture

Talene Shaffer
Harrisburg 17110.9408
Headquarters 2301 North Cameron StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

talshaffer@pa.gov

717 787.1066

717.783.4159

PA

14 Attorney General

Anita Robinson
Harrisburg 17120
14th Floor, Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

arobinson@attorneygeneral.gov

717.705.2530 PA

75 Banking and Securities

Adria Senft
Harrisburg 17128
1121 Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

asenft@pa.gov

717.787.6386

717.772.9234

PA

Lynette Motter
Harrisburg 17128
1121 Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

lymotter@pa.gov

717.787.6296

717.772.9234

PA

32 Civil Service Commission

Sandy Spigelmyer
Harrisburg 17120
508B Finance BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

sspigelmye@pa.gov

717.783.5446

717.772.0938

PA

Paula Halbritter
Harrisburg 17120
508B Finance BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

phalbritte@pa.gov

717.783.5446

717.772.0938

PA
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24 Community & Economic Development

Mindy Maneri
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mmaneri@pa.gov

717.787.9601

717.705.1535

PA

Melissa Hagenow
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mhagenow@pa.gov

717.783.2684

717.705.1535

PA

Penny Morgan
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

pemorgan@pa.gov

717.787.3460

717.705.1535

PA

38 Conservation & Natural Resources

Juan Requena
Harrisburg 17105
400 Market St 7th Floor RCSOBE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jrequena@pa.gov

717.787.8369

717.783.0220

PA

11 Corrections

Laurie Hilsinger
Mechanicsburg 17050
1920 Technology ParkwayE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

lhilsinger@pa.gov

717.728.5314

717.975.2232

PA

Zane Sjoberg
Mechanicsburg 17050
1920 Technology ParkwayE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

zsjoberg@pa.gov

717.728.5350

717.975.2232

PA

Robert Shettlewood
Mechanicsburg 17050
1920 Technology ParkwayE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

rshettlewo@pa.gov

717.728.5318

717.975.2232

PA

Jeffrey Reuscher
Mechanicsburg 17050
1920 Technology ParkwayE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jreuscher@pa.gov

717.728.5345

717.975.2232

PA

16 Education

Daniel Nettling
Harrisburg 17126
11th Floor 333 Market StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dnettling@pa.gov

717.787.5093 PA
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35 Environmental Protection

Eileen Ward
Harrisburg 17105
RCSOB, 400 Market Street-2nd Floor, PO Box 2357E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

eward@pa.gov

717.772.0153

717.787.2938

PA

Lisa Bolan
Harrisburg 17105
RCSOB, 400 Market Street-2nd Floor, PO Box 2357E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

lbolan@pa.gov

717.787.8477

717.787.2938

PA

Scott Engleman
Harrisburg 17105
RCSOB, 400 Market Street-2nd Floor, PO Box 2357E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

sengleman@pa.gov

717.783.5778

717.787.2938

PA

Renata Moseley
Harrisburg 17105
RCSOB, 400 Market Street-2nd Floor, PO Box 2357E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

rmoseley@pa.gov

717.787.8476

717.787.2938

PA

81 Executive Offices

Sandy Spigelmyer
Harrisburg 17120
508B Finance BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

sspigelmye@pa.gov

717.783.5446

717.772.0938

PA

Paula Halbritter
Harrisburg 17120
508B Finance BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

phalbritte@pa.gov

717.783.5446

717.772.0938

PA

22 Fish And Boat Commission

Maxine Johnson
Harrisburg 17110
1601 Elmerton AveE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

maxjohnson@pa.gov

717.525.5868

717 705.7821

PA

23 Game Commission

Joan French
Harrisburg

E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jfrench@pa.gov

717.787.4250 Ext. 3113

717.783.6758

PA
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65 Gaming Control Board

Joseph Bott
Harrisburg 17101
5th Floor, Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jbott@pa.gov

717.346.8345

717.346.8350

PA

15 General Services

Diana McNeal
Harrisburg 17125
512 North Office BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dmcneal@pa.gov

717.772.3828

717.772.4843

PA

Anna Hall
Harrisburg 17125
509 North Office BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

annhall@pa.gov

717.787.5419

717.772.4843

PA

67 Health

Daniel Cramer
Harrisburg 17120
Room 126, Health & Welfare BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dacramer@pa.gov

717.547.3184

717.783.2808

PA

2102 Human Services

Carrie Stoner
Harrisburg 17101
555 Walnut St., 1st Fl., Forum PlaceE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

cstoner@pa.gov

717.783.9916

717.705.4555

PA

Diane Murray
Harrisburg 17101
555 Walnut St., 1st Fl., Forum PlaceE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dimurray@pa.gov

717.705.6076

717.705.4555

PA

79 Insurance

Donna Fleischauer
Harrisburg, PA 17120
1326 Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dfleischau@pa.gov

717.705.4194

717.705.3873

PA

1202 Labor & Industry

Rhonda Brown
Harrisburg 17121
651 Boas Street      Room 1405E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

rhbrown@pa.gov

717.787.6403

717.783.0240

PA
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26 Liquor Control Board

Mark Amig
Harrisburg 17124
910 Capital Street  Room 422 NWOBE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mamig@pa.gov

717.705.0410

717.772.0411

PA

Marcia Leister
Harrisburg 17124
910 Capital Street  Room 422 NWOBE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

maleister@pa.gov

717.346.1468

717.772.0411

PA

13 Military And Veterans Affairs

Kari Evans
Annville 17003
S-0-47 Fisher Ave. Ft. Indiantown GapE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

kaevans@pa.gov

717 861.2485

717.861.8628

PA

Donald Metzler
Annville 17003
S-0-47 Fisher Ave. Ft. Indiantown GapE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

dmetzler@pa.gov

717.861.9334

717.861.8628

PA

99 Office Of The Governor

Michelle Seltzer
Harrisburg 17120
508E Main Capitol BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mseltzer@pa.gov

717.787.5330

717.772.0734

PA

Paula Wilcox
Harrisburg 17120
508E Main Capitol BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

pawilcox@pa.gov

717.787.5330

717.772.0734

PA

31 PA Emergency Management Agency

Heidi Koppenhaver
Harrisburg 17110
2605 Interstate DriveE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

hkoppenhav@pa.gov

717.651.2018

717.651.2040

PA

Charlotte Toomey
Harrisburg 17110
2605 Interstate DriveE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

ctoomey@pa.gov

717.651.2109

717.651.2040

PA
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20 PA State Police

Kim Kassman
Harrisburg 17110
1800 Elmerton AvenueE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

kkassman@pa.gov

717.705.8528

717.772.1436

PA

71 Pennsylvania Municipal Retirement System

Thomas Garrett
Harrisburg 17102
1010 N. 7th St Suite 301E-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

thgarrett@pa.gov

717.787.2065

717.783.8363

PA

72 Public School Employees Retirement System

James Noone
Harrisburg 17101
5 North 5th StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jnoone@pa.gov

717.720.4714

717.783.8760

PA

Gail Mindlin
Harrisburg 17101
5 North 5th StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

gmindlin@pa.gov

717.720.4740

717.783.8760

PA

17 Public Utility Commission

Michael Roberts
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street, 3rd FloorE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

michrobert@pa.gov

717.787.9076

717.772.3177

PA

Dana Barry
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street, 3rd FloorE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

danbarry@pa.gov

717.783.9774

717.772.3177

PA

18 Revenue

Adria Senft
Harrisburg 17128
1121 Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

asenft@pa.gov

717.787.6386

717.772.9234

PA

Lynette Motter
Harrisburg 17128
1121 Strawberry SquareE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

lymotter@pa.gov

717.787.6296

717.772.9234

PA
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19 State

Patrick Striggle
Harrisburg 17120
306 North Office BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

pstriggle@pa.gov

717.783.1277

717.783.0630

PA

70 State Employees Retirement System

Jennifer Hricak
Harrisburg 17101
30 North Third StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

jehricak@pa.gov

717.237.0237

717.783.0581

PA

Katie Mathews
Harrisburg 17101
30 North Third StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

kmathews@pa.gov

717.237.0242

717.783.0581

PA

Cheryl Krchnar
Harrisburg 17108.1147
30 North Third StreetE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

ckrchnar@pa.gov

717.783.8085

717.783.0581

PA

7802 Transportation

Mindy Maneri
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mmaneri@pa.gov

717.787.9601

717.705.1535

PA

Melissa Hagenow
Harrisburg 17120
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

mhagenow@pa.gov

717.783.2684

717.705.1535

PA

Penny Morgan
Harrisburg 17105.3789
400 North Street Keystone BuildingE-mail:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

pemorgan@pa.gov

717.787.3460

717.705.1535

PA
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